Bailey Alford Estate Papers, No. 6

Articles of agreement Between Reubin Mitchell & Gilbert Alford both of the County of Wake & State of No. Carolina we petition that the said Reubin Mitchell on his part binds himself, his heirs or afsigns [sic], that when three negroes are sold To wit Stepna, Annis & child belonging to the heirs of Mary Alford decd that he or them is to be satisfied with the amt. being paid over to him or them that he give for Gilbert Alford right & interest in said negroes agreeable to his Bill of Sale the ballance [sic] if any to be paid to said Gilbert Alford the said Alford on his part agrees for said Mitchell his heirs etc to be paid as before stated before him or his heirs & then for said Alford etc to Receive the ballance [sic] of his _____? = teanables part of the sale of said negroes & Jos. Fowler Jr. is requested to Hire out said negroes until the sale & then to pay over the one part as before stated as witnefs [sic] where of we do set our hands & seals the 30th of April 1846.

his

Witnefs [sic] Gilbert X Alford Seal

J P G Naring mark

Reubin Mitchell Seal

Page 2

We the undersigned agree that the amount Given for Gilbert Alford, Right to the within named negroes was and is Forty Four Dolears [sic] \$44.00 int from May 25 1833 this 2nd of May 1846.

Witnefs [sic] his

James C. Lee Gilbert X Alford

mark Reubin Mitchell